South Kesteven District Council - Grant Information 2017-18

Business Area

Citizens Advice Bureau
Citizens Advice Bureau
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Community Fund
Corporate Costs
Corporate Costs
Economic Development
Economic Development
Grantham Special Expense Area
Grantham Special Expense Area
Grantham Special Expense Area
Homelessness
Homelessness
Homelessness
Homelessness

Invest Sk

People & Org Development
Tenancy & Neighbourhood
Tenancy & Neighbourhood

Name of Organisation

CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
1ST BARROWBY SCOUTS & GUIDES

ALIVE CHURCH

Billingborough Parish Hall Commitee

CARLBY PLAYING FIELD

CASTLE BYTHAM VILLAGE HALL COMMITTEE
CAYTHORPE & FREISTON VILLAGE HALL
CLAYPOLE PARISH COUNCIL COMMUNITY FUND
CLAYPOLE PARISH COUNCIL COMMUNITY FUND
DEEPINGS METHODIST CHURCH

DEEPINGS METHODIST CHURCH

DUNSBY VILLAGE HALL COMMITTEE
EDENHAM,GRIMSTHORPE, ELSTHORPE
Grantham & District Camera Club

GRANTHAM JUDO CLUB

GRANTHAM TARGET SHOOTING CLUB
GREATFORD PARISH COUNCIL

JUBILEE CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP

JUBILEE CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP
LAWRANCE PARK REC GRD & COMM ASSN
PRIORY CHURCH OF DEEPING ST JAMES
PRIORY CHURCH OF DEEPING ST JAMES
SKILLINGTON COMMUNITY CENTRE
SKILLINGTON COMMUNITY CENTRE

ST GILBERT OF SEMPRINGHAM CHURCH
VITALITY EXERCISE FOR THE OVER SIXTIES
ST MARYS MEDICAL CENTRE
LINCOLNSHIRE CVS

LINCOLNSHIRE CVS

DEEPING ST JAMES PARISH COUNCIL
LINCS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
GRANTHAM CARNIVAL & EVENTS GROUP
GRANTHAM CARNIVAL & EVENTS GROUP
SERVICE FUNDS RAF WADDINGTON
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CPRE LINCS BRANCH

INSPIRE+

CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE
CITIZENS ADVICE SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE

Date

29/06/2017
05/10/2017
31/01/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
30/11/2017
28/02/2018
29/06/2017
30/11/2017
26/03/2018
04/05/2017
08/09/2017
30/11/2017
15/03/2018
31/01/2018
31/08/2017
11/05/2017
21/12/2017
20/04/2017
14/09/2017
12/10/2017
10/08/2017
17/01/2018
11/05/2017
13/07/2017
07/12/2017
02/11/2017
30/08/2017
20/07/2017
26/03/2018
04/01/2018
31/08/2017
09/11/2017
09/11/2017
19/10/2017
07/08/2017
07/08/2017
11/10/2017
11/10/2017
17/01/2018
14/12/2017
29/06/2017
12/10/2017

Description

CAB Core Grant

CAB Core Grant

Community Fund 25%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 25%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 25%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 25%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 25%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 25%

Community Fund 25%

Community Fund 25%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 25%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 25%

Community Fund 75%

Community Fund 25%

Community Fund repayment

Core Grant

Core Grant

Play Equipment - Linchfield Road
Visit Lincolnshire 17/18

Grantham Carnival & Events
Grantham Carnival & Events
Service Funds RAF Waddington
CAB Debt Advice Housing Solutions
CAB Debt Advice And Welfare Benefits
CAB Debt Advice Housing Solutions
CAB Debt Advice And Welfare Benefits
Contribution To CPRE Lincs
Inspire+

Housing And Debt Advice For Council Tenants

Housing And Debt Advice for Council Tenants

Amount £

26,000.00
26,000.00
1,420.29
2,700.00
7,500.00
2,250.00
7,500.00
2,145.86
7,500.00
2,500.00
7,240.20
2,413.40
706.55
6,740.79
1,271.40
3,399.42
1,827.29
3,284.42
1,068.43
2,500.00
2,500.00
7,500.00
2,500.00
1,224.00
408.00
7,500.00
180.60
(960.00)
13,000.00
13,000.00
38,493.00
2,000.00
4,500.00
1,500.00
500.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
500.00
7,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00



